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Per Event Results for Category: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Vault)
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1 Skye Blakely ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 5.4 9.133 14.533 14.217 Q1
JR CUP 2 4.6 9.300 13.900
2 Rachael Riley CANADA JR CUP 1 5.0 8.967 13.966 13.766 Q2
JR CUP 2 4.6 8.967 13.566
3 Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA JR CUP 1 4.6 9.100 13.700 13.500 Q3
JR CUP 2 4.0 9.300 13.300
4 Olivia Greaves ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 4.6 8.833 13.433 13.333 Q4
JR CUP 2 4.0 9.233 13.233
5 Shizuku Sonezaki JAPON JR CUP 1 4.6 8.833 13.433 13.250 Q5
JR CuP 2 4.0 9.067 13.066
6 Nonoka Momii JAPON JR CUP 2 3.5 9.133 12.633 13.133 Q6
JR CUP 1 4.6 9.033 13.633
7 Tiana Odessa AUSTRALIE JR CUP 2 3.5 8.933 12.433 13.050 Q7
JR CuP 1 4.6 9.067 13.666
8 Rébéka Groulx CANADA JR CUP 1 4.6 8.133 12.733 12.767
JR CUP 2 4.0 8.800 12.800
9 Clara Raposo CANADA JR CUP 1 4.6 8.567 13.166 12.700
JR CuP 2 3.5 8.733 12.233
10 Umi Kawaguchi JAPON JR CUP 2 3.5 8.533 12.033 12.600
JR CUP 1 4.6 8.567 13.166
11 Samantha Olivier AUSTRALIE JR CUP 1 3.9 8.767 12.666 12.583 Q8
JR CUP 2 4.0 8.600 0.1 12.500
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Per Event Results for Category: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Uneven Bars)

| | | | |

1 Olivia Greaves ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.6 8.900 14.500 Q1
2 Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA JR CUP 5.5 8.367 13.866 Q2
3 Skye Blakely ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.4 8.067 13.466 Q3
4 Noémie Louon BELGIQUE JR CUP 5.1 8.267 13.366 Q4
5 Stacy Bertrandt BELGIQUE JR CUP 4.7 8.633 13.333 Q5
6 Jutta Verkest BELGIQUE JR CUP 4.4 8.500 12.900
7 Rébéka Groulx CANADA JR CUP 4.7 8.100 12.800 Q6
8 Lillian Lippeatt ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.4 7.233 12.633
9 Lea Marie Quaas ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.4 8.133 12.533 Q7

10 Samantha Olivier AUSTRALIE JR CUP 5.1 7.367 12.466 Q8

11 Shizuku Sonezaki JAPON JR CUP 4.8 7.600 12.400 R1

12 Kaylen Morgan ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.1 7.167 12.266

13 Paula Vega Tarrago ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.3 7.933 12.233 R2

14 Chloe Trisic AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.5 7.633 12.133

15 Sophie Barbelet FRANCE JR CUP 3.8 7.933 11.733

16 Clara Raposo CANADA JR CUP 3.7 7.833 11.533

17 Nonoka Momii JAPON JR CUP 4.2 7.300 11.500

18 Rachael Riley CANADA JR CUP 4.4 6.800 11.200

19 Maily Planckeel FRANCE JR CUP 3.0 8.167 11.166

20 Umi Kawaguchi JAPON JR CUP 4.5 6.300 10.800

21 Tiana Odessa AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.5 6.267 10.766

22 Charlotte Beydts BELGIQUE JR CUP 3.5 7.167 10.666

23 Catalina Santos Moran Diaz ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.1 6.500 10.600

24 Lona Haecker ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 3.2 7.333 10.533

25 Lola Laurent FRANCE JR CUP 3.0 7.333 10.333

26 Olena Edmedes AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.5 5.767 10.266

27 Livane Masse FRANCE JR CUP 2.9 6.867 9.766
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Per Event Results for Category: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Beam)
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Zoé Allaire-Bourgie
Lillian Lippeatt
Clara Raposo
Noémie Louon
Chloe Trisic
Olivia Greaves
Skye Blakely
Stacy Bertrandt
Charlotte Beydts
Livane Masse
Jutta Verkest
Maily Planckeel
Kaylen Morgan
Samantha Olivier
Catalina Santos Moran Diaz
Rébéka Groulx
Sophie Barbelet
Lola Laurent

Lea Marie Quaas
Nonoka Momii
Olena Edmedes
Umi Kawaguchi
Shizuku Sonezaki
Tiana Odessa
Lona Haecker
Rachael Riley

Paula Vega Tarrago

CANADA
ETATS-UNIS
CANADA
BELGIQUE
AUSTRALIE
ETATS-UNIS
ETATS-UNIS
BELGIQUE
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
ETATS-UNIS
AUSTRALIE
ALLEMAGNE
CANADA
FRANCE
FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
JAPON
AUSTRALIE
JAPON
JAPON
AUSTRALIE
ALLEMAGNE
CANADA
ALLEMAGNE

JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP
JR CUP

5.7
5.4
4.8
4.9
4.6
4.7
5.9
4.5
4.8
4.4
4.3
4.8
5.3
5.0
4.7
3.9
4.6
4.6
4.7
4.4
4.8
4.3
5.0
4.9
3.5
4.8
4.7

7.833
7.367
7.900
7.800
7.667
7.533
6.433
7.300
6.967
7.333
7.367
6.833
6.267
6.500
6.633
7.400
6.600
6.400
6.300
6.467
6.067
6.133
5.433
5.600
6.867
5.567
4.533

0.1

0.1

13.533 Q1
12.766 Q2
12.700 Q3
12.700 Q4
12.266 Q5
12.233 Q6
12.233
11.800 Q7
11.766
11.733 Q8
11.666
11.633 R1
11.566
11.500 R2
11.333
11.300
11.200
11.000
11.000
10.866
10.866
10.433
10.433
10.400
10.366
10.366

9.133
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Per Event Results for Category: JUNIOR CUP Event Results (Floor)

| | | | |
1 Olivia Greaves ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.0 8.500 13.500 Q1
2 Zoé Allaire-Bourgie CANADA JR CUP 5.0 8.433 13.433 Q2
3 Kaylen Morgan ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.8 8.500 13.300 Q3
4 Lillian Lippeatt ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.0 8.200 13.200
5 Skye Blakely ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.0 8.200 0.1 13.100
6 Noémie Louon BELGIQUE JR CUP 4.7 8.267 12.966 Q4
7 Jutta Verkest BELGIQUE JR CUP 4.7 8.200 12.900 Q5
8 Stacy Bertrandt BELGIQUE JR CUP 4.5 8.333 12.833
9 Tiana Odessa AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.8 7.933 0.1 12.633 Q6
10 Nonoka Momii JAPON JR CUP 4.7 7.767 0.1 12.366 Q7
11 Shizuku Sonezaki JAPON JR CUP 4.8 7.833 0.3 12.333 Q8
11 Rachael Riley CANADA JR CUP 4.7 7.633 12.333 R1
13 Charlotte Beydts BELGIQUE JR CUP 4.3 8.000 12.300
14 Catalina Santos Moran Diaz ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.3 7.867 12.166 R2
15 Rébéka Groulx CANADA JR CUP 4.5 7.933 0.3 12.133
16 Chloe Trisic AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.5 7.567 12.066
17 Livane Masse FRANCE JR CUP 4.3 7.733 12.033
18 Samantha Olivier AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.3 7.667 11.966
18 Paula Vega Tarrago ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.8 7.467 0.3 11.966
18 Clara Raposo CANADA JR CUP 4.6 7.367 11.966
21 Sophie Barbelet FRANCE JR CUP 4.4 7.467 11.866
21 Olena Edmedes AUSTRALIE JR CUP 4.6 7.267 11.866
23 Umi Kawaguchi JAPON JR CUP 4.7 7.200 0.1 11.800
24 Maily Planckeel FRANCE JR CUP 4.8 7.033 0.1 11.733
25 Lea Marie Quaas ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.5 7.400 0.2 11.700
26 Lola Laurent FRANCE JR CUP 4.2 7.067 11.266
27 Lona Haecker ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.3 5.833 10.133
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